
Small Business Partnership Opportunities

Stand With
$5,000

Stand Tall
$1,000

Welcome In
$500

Venture Out
$250

Be Curious
$150

PROGRAMMATIC OFFERINGS

Number of complimentary registrations for
Interfaith Philadelphia programs*

6 4 3 2 1

DARE TO UNDERSTAND AWARDS EVENT

Complimentary ad in event adbook Full Page 1/2 page 1/4 page 1/8 page 1 line

Logo recognition on event materials and
webpage

Number of complimentary registrations to
Dare to Understand Awards event 

6 4 3 2 1

PROMOTION AND INVESTMENT IN COMMUNITY WORK

Business spotlight in e-newsletter (reaching
6,000+)

Thank you video from Interfaith Philadelphia
leadership for marketing purposes

Inclusion in quarterly sponsor e-newsletter

Social media post highlighting your business

Name/logo on Interfaith Philadelphia’s
website*

*For 365 days from sponsorship

Why Partner With Us? 

Our Mission
In order to promote social harmony
and inter-religious understanding,
Interfaith Philadelphia equips
individuals and communities for
interfaith engagement, builds
collaborative relationships, and
stands in solidarity with our diverse
neighbors.

By sponsoring Interfaith
Philadelphia, your company
will advance interfaith
awareness and
understanding to a wide
array of constituents, and
have the opportunity to
increase interfaith
understanding for your
employees.  

Interfaith Philadelphia is a nonprofit, non-sectarian 501(c)(3)
organization and is registered as a charitable organization in PA.
Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. 

For more information or to partner,
contact Cat D'Angelo: 215-222-1012 x6 

Adbook Only
Full Page

$600
1/2 Page

$400
1/4 Page

$300
1/8 Page

$200
1 Line
$100
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