#### **2 Small Business Partnership Opportunities**

	Stand With \$5,000	Stand Tall \$1,000	Welcome In \$500	Venture Out \$250	Be Curious \$150
PROGRAMMATIC OFFERINGS					
Number of complimentary registrations for Interfaith Philadelphia programs*	6	4	3	2	1
DARE TO UNDERSTAND AWARDS EVENT					
Complimentary ad in event adbook	Full Page	1/2 page	1/4 page	1/8 page	1 line
Logo recognition on event materials and webpage					
Number of complimentary registrations to Dare to Understand Awards event	6	4	3	2	1
PROMOTION AND INVESTMENT IN COM	MUNITY WORK				
Business spotlight in e-newsletter (reaching 6,000+)					
Thank you video from Interfaith Philadelphia leadership for marketing purposes					
Inclusion in quarterly sponsor e-newsletter		2	2		
Social media post highlighting your business					
Name/logo on Interfaith Philadelphia's website*					<i></i>
For 365 days from sponsorship					

Adbook Only	Full Page \$600	1/2 Page \$400	1/4 Page \$300	1/8 Page \$200	1 Line \$100	
-------------	--------------------	-------------------	-------------------	-------------------	-----------------	--

#### Why Partner With Us?

By sponsoring Interfaith Philadelphia, your company will advance interfaith awareness and understanding to a wide array of constituents, and have the opportunity to increase interfaith understanding for your employees.

#### **Our Mission**

In order to promote social harmony and inter-religious understanding, Interfaith Philadelphia equips individuals and communities for interfaith engagement, builds collaborative relationships, and stands in solidarity with our diverse neighbors.

#### For more information or to partner, contact Cat D'Angelo: 215-222-1012 x6

Interfaith Philadelphia is a nonprofit, non-sectarian 501(c)(3) organization and is registered as a charitable organization in PA. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

# 2024 Dare to Understand Awards

## Adbook Sizing

Half page ad: 4.25" x 5.5"

### Full page ad: 8.5" × 5.5"

4.25" x 2.75"

**One line** 

Quarter page ad:

**Eighth page ad:** 2.125" x 2.75"